
SECTIONAL RIBBED STEEL COMMERCIAL
DOORS

4120C | 4220C | 4320C

www.prodoorsystems.com

Your Trusted Partner for Premium Garage Door Solutions



 25”x 12” Fullview

Proud Partner Of:

White Sand Brown Black

24”x 6”

SECTION DETAILS

GLAZING OPTIONS

SECTION SCHEDULE

*clear glass is standard, special order glass
available upon request

4120C

Insulated 2-layer Vinyl Back Non-Insulated

6.8 
R-VALUE

Insulated 3-layer Steel Back 

4220C 4320C

FACE SHEET THICKNESS 

MAX OPENING HEIGHT 

MAX OPENING WIDTH 

18'

FACE SHEET PROFILE 

SECTION THICKNESS 2”

24 Gauge | .022

Ribbed

FINISH Two coat, baked-on paint system on exterior side, primer and polyester finish coat.

6.8 
R-VALUE

4120/4220 |  28’-2” 

above 18' call your CSR

4320 | 24’-2” 

Above 18’ call your local CSR

HighDOOR OPENING WIDTH

2

9’-3” to 12’-2” 

5’-0” to 9’-2” 

12’-3” to 16’-2

16’-3” to 20'-2” 

20’-3” to 24’-2” 

24’-3” to 28’-2” 

Door Opening Width Max Windows

3

4

5

6

7

4
Door Opening Height Sections High

5

6

7

8

9

7’ to 8’ 

8’-9” to 10’

10’6” to 12’

12'-3" to 14'

14'-3" to 16'

16'-3" to 18'


